{1 HDFC BANK

We understand your world

AMARJEET SINGH

3416 MIG FLAT PHASE - 2,, URBAN ESTATE DUGRI,Passi Nagar ,Punjab,141013
19000009932401

9569364616

From: 21-Feb-2023 To: 24-Feb-2023

STATEMENT

TXN
DATE &
TIME

TXN ID

VEH REG
NO

MERCHA
NT ID

DESCRIP
TION

OPENING
BALANCE

CLOSING
BALANCE

TXN
AMOUNT

CR/DR

2/24/2023
1:51:49
PM

78167722
69904779
9906fP

PB10HK8
887

Saini
Majra Toll
Plaza

ETC/1015
649824/78
16772269
90477999
06fP/PB10
HK8887/3
12029/190
00009932
401

185

95

90

DR

2/24/2023
1:17:48
PM

78167722
48706013
8305fP

PB10HKS8
887

ETC/1015
634875/78
16772248
70601383
05fP/PB10
HK8887/3
12065/190
00009932
401

480

185

295

DR

2/23/2023
12:05:37
PM

30000000
02967824
4

PB10HKS8
887

POSO01

Overdue
Recover/1
90000099
32401/300
00000029
678244/23
-Feb-2023

500

480

20

DR

2/23/2023
12:05:37
PM

30000000
02967824
4

POSO01

STAN:BDO
13054BA7
AAAKOIBO0
Z/Top-
Up/ur:947
689339/Bil
Idesk/1900
00099324
01/AMARJ
EET
SINGH

500

500

CR

2/21/2023
8:00:41
PM

79167698
99049112
80772P

PB10HKS8
887

Jat
Gangaicha
Toll Plaza

ETC/1014
711830/79
16769899
04911280
772P/PB1
0HK8887/
103001/19
00000993
2401

20

DR




2/21/2023
8:00:41
PM

79167698
99049112
80772P

PB10HK8
887

Jat
Gangaicha
Toll Plaza

ETC/1014
711830/79
16769899
04911280
772P/PB1
0HK8887/
103001/19
00000993
2401

70

70

DR

2/21/2023
7:01:42
PM

79167698
63506198
15432P

PB10HK8
887

Dighal Toll
Plaza

ETC/1014
687237/79
16769863
50619815
432P/PB1
0HK8887/
103002/19
00000993
2401

120

70

50

DR

2/21/2023
1:46:29
PM

00256864
2264

PB10HK8
887

Makrauli
Kalan Toll
Plaza

ETC/1014
556133/00
25686422
64/PB10H
K8887/104
001/19000
00993240
1

275

120

155

DR

2/21/2023
12:59:50
PM

00256854
6605

PB10HK8
887

Dahar Toll
Plaza

ETC/1014
535807/00
25685466
05/PB10H
K8887/104
002/19000
(1)0993240

375

275

100

DR

2/21/2023
12:01:06
PM

79167696
10883914
40592P

PB10HK8
887

L&T
PANIPAT

ETC/1014
511628/79
16769610
88391440
592P/PB1
0HK8887/
039001/19
00000993
2401

415

375

40

DR

2/21/2023
11:40:12
AM

00100223
02211140
346203

PB10HK8
887

Gharonda
Toll Plaza

ETC/1014
502932/00
10022302
21114034
6203/PB1
0HK8887/
154001/19
00000993
2401

560

415

145

DR

2/21/2023
8:57:31
AM

00100323
02210857
497826

PB10HK8
887

Ghagghar
Toll Plaza

ETC/1014
434464/00
10032302
21085749
7826/PB1
0HK8887/
154002/19
00000993
2401

645

560

85

DR




